Heeresmeisterschaften 2021

Orientierungslauf
20. - 24. Sept. 2021, St Corona am Wechsel
Ergebnisliste
2.Lauf - SenKIl Manner
22 September 2021, 13:15
Rg Dgrd Starter BL Verband Rg Kategorie Gesamtzeit
1 OStWm UNTERZAUCHER Thomas W SanZ OST 1 AK M40 38:46,4
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(63) 8(61) 9(62)
11:48:00,7 11:50:30,8 11:52:51,9 11:56:15,7 11:57:21,4 12:07:00,7 12:11:34,2 12:14:49,8 12:16:55,7 12:17:50,5
2:30,1 4:51,2 8:15,0 9:20,7 19:00,0 23:33,5 26:49,1 28:55,0 29:49,8
2:21,1 3:23,8 1:05,7 9:39,3 4:33,5 3:15,6 2:05,9 54,8
10(65) 11(66) 12(99) Ziel
12:24:15,3 12:25:21,3 12:26:14,6 12:26:47,0
36:14,6 37:20,6 38:13,9 38:46,3
6:24,8 1:06,1 53,3 32,4
2 Mjr KROBOTH Alexander ST HPA 2 AK M40 40:46,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:54:00,6 11:56:14,9 11:58:38,3 12:02:12,9 12:03:37,6 12:14:12,8 12:19:03,0 12:24:02,7 12:25:00,4 12:32:03,0
2:14,3 4:37,7 8:12,3 9:36,9 20:12,1 25:02,4 30:02,1 30:59,8 38:02,3
2:23,4 3:34,6 1:24,6 10:35,2 4:50,3 4:59,7 57,7 7:02,5
10(99) Ziel
12:34:16,0 12:34:46,6
40:15,4 40:45,9
2:13,1 30,6
3 OStWm KORBLER Thomas K StbB7 3 AK M40 41:09,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
12:00:01,0 12:01:50,1 12:03:50,1 12:07:15,5 12:08:30,2 12:18:38,9 12:23:18,5 12:29:28,4 12:30:27,3 12:38:34,3
1:49,1 3:49,1 7:14,5 8:29,2 18:37,9 23:17,5 29:27,4 30:26,3 38:33,3
2:00,1 3:25,4 1:14,7 10:08,7 4:39,7 6:09,8 58,9 8:07,0
10(99) Ziel
12:40:42,6 12:41:10,0
40:41,6 41:09,0
2:08,3 27,4
4 Mjr ZINKL Thomas B MilKdo B 4 AK M40 43:08,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:44:00,6 11:46:19,0 11:48:51,6 11:53:31,5 11:54:48,9 12:05:31,6 12:10:30,6 12:16:04,9 12:17:07,8 12:24:25,8
2:18,3 4:50,9 9:30,9 10:48,3 21:30,9 26:29,9 32:04,3 33:07,2 40:25,1
2:32,6 4:40,0 1:17,4 10:42,6 4:59,0 5:34,3 1:02,9 7:17,9
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
12:25:49,6 12:26:41,3 12:27:08,7
41:49,0 42:40,7 43:08,1
1:23,9 51,7 27,4
5 OStv PRASCHINGER Michael W HLogS 5 AKM40 43:10,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:58:02,0 12:00:07,0 12:02:37,6 12:06:42,6 12:07:55,5 12:18:36,9 12:23:34,0 12:29:25,9 12:30:30,7 12:38:37,4
2:05,0 4:35,6 8:40,6 9:53,5 20:34,9 25:32,0 31:23,9 32:28,7 40:35,4
2:30,6 4:05,0 1:12,9 10:41,4 4:57,2 5:51,8 1:04,8 8:06,6
10(99) Ziel
12:40:44,4 12:41:12,0
42:42,4 43:10,0
2:071 27,6
6 OStv RASSER Bernhard K StbB7 1 AKM45 44:34,9
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:36:00,3 11:38:18,8 11:40:57,9 11:44:58,2 11:46:17,9 11:57:15,7 12:03:32,1 12:09:27,4 12:10:33,4 12:17:29,1
2:18,5 4:57,6 8:57,9 10:17,6 21:15,4 27:31,7 33:27,1 34:33,1 41:28,8
2:391 4:00,3 1:19,7 10:57,8 6:16,4 5:55,3 1:06,1 6:55,7
10(99) Ziel
12:20:04,0 12:20:35,2
44:03,7 44:34,9
2:34,9 31,2 .
7 Vzit BAUCHLER Bernd NO TherMilAk 6 AKM40 47:14,5
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:39:59,7 11:42:08,0 11:44:33,2 11:53:13,4 11:54:50,3 12:05:30,4 12:10:28,8 12:16:01,9 12:17:11,0 12:24:31,2
2:08,3 4:33,6 13:13,7 14:50,6 25:30,7 30:29,1 36:02,2 37:11,4 44:31,6
2:25,2 8:40,1 1:36,9 10:40,1 4:58,4 5:33,1 1:09,1 7:20,2
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
12:25:47,5 12:26:43,6 12:27:14,1
45:47,8 46:43,9 47:14,5
1:16,3 56,1 30,5




Heeresmeisterschaften 2021

Orientierungslauf
20. - 24. Sept. 2021, St Corona am Wechsel
Ergebnisliste
2.Lauf - SenKIl Manner
22 September 2021, 13:15
Rg Dgrd Starter BL Verband Rg Kategorie Gesamtzeit
8 Mjr BRETTNER-MESSLER Robert W MilKdo W 7 AKM40 47:29,7
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:56:02,1 11:58:53,6 12:02:04,7 12:05:50,2 12:07:07,8 12:18:40,0 12:24:24,7 12:31:07,0 12:32:11,8 12:40:54,0
2:51,5 6:02,6 9:48,1 11:05,7 22:37,9 28:22,6 35:04,9 36:09,7 44:51,8
3:11,1 3:45,5 1:17,6 11:32,2 5:44,7 6:42,3 1:04,8 8:42,1
10(99) Ziel
12:42:55,9 12:43:31,8
46:53,7 47:29,7
2:01,9 35,9 .
9 Obstit WINKLER Leopold 00 PzB14 1 AK M55 47:31,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:52:00,9 11:54:26,3 11:56:51,7 12:00:54,2 12:02:24,5 12:14:19,1 12:19:15,3 12:24:42,1 12:26:14,1 12:35:11,5
2:25,3 4:50,8 8:53,3 10:23,6 22:18,2 27:14,4 32:411 34:13,2 43:10,6
2:25,4 4:02,5 1:30,3 11:54,6 4:56,2 5:26,7 1:32,1 8:57,4
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
12:36:35,9 12:38:55,7 12:39:32,0
44:35,0 46:54,8 47:31,1
1:24,4 2:19,8 36,3
10 Vzit KANZIAN Carsten K JgB26 2 AKM45 47:56,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:01:59,9 11:04:29,8 11:07:10,3 11:11:43,3 11:13:30,9 11:26:29,6 11:32:07,4 11:38:32,9 11:39:44,2 11:46:59,2
2:29,9 5:10,3 9:43.,4 11:31,0 24:29,6 30:07,5 36:33,0 37:44,2 44:59,3
2:40,4 4:33,0 1:47,6 12:58,6 5:37,9 6:25,5 1:11,2 7:15,0
10(99) Ziel
11:49:22,7 11:49:55,9
47:22,7 47:56,0
2:23,5 33,2 .
1 OStv REDL Guido NO JgB12 8 AKM40 48:59,7
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:26:00,1 11:28:35,1 11:31:58,5 11:36:15,7 11:37:42,5 11:51:45,4 11:57:37,1 12:04:18,2 12:05:22,0 12:12:17,6
2:35,1 5:58,5 10:15,7 11:42,4 25:45,3 31:371 38:18,1 39:22,0 46:17,6
3:23,4 4:17,2 1:26,8 14:02,9 5:51,8 6:41,0 1:03,8 6:55,6
10(99) Ziel
12:14:25,5 12:14:59,7
48:25,4 48:59,7
2:07,8 34,3
12 Vzit KREER Leo S FuuB2 3 AKM45 50:29,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:00:01,7 11:02:46,5 11:06:15,1 11:10:22,5 11:11:47,1 11:26:45,2 11:31:48,9 11:38:41,4 11:39:38,5 11:46:46,9
2:44,8 6:13,4 10:20,8 11:45,4 26:43,5 31:47,3 38:39,8 39:36,8 46:45,3
3:28,6 4:07,4 1:24,6 14:58,1 5:03,7 6:52,5 57,0 7:08,5
10(99) Ziel
11:49:59,7 11:50:30,7
49:58,0 50:29,1
3:12,7 31,0
13  Vzit LAMBAUER Walter ST VR1 2 AKM55 50:40,9
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:31:59,8 11:34:27,5 11:37:27,1 11:42:20,6 11:44:31,8 11:56:40,3 12:03:22,8 12:09:41,1 12:10:50,4 12:19:05,0
2:27,7 5:27,3 10:20,8 12:32,0 24:40,5 31:23,0 37:41,3 38:50,6 47:05,2
2:59,6 4:53,5 2:11,2 12:08,5 6:42,5 6:18,3 1:09,3 8:14,7
10(99) Ziel
12:22:03,5 12:22:40,6
50:03,7 50:40,9
2:58,4 37,2
14 Obst SIMLINGER Michael W Dion3 3 AKM55 50:41,8
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(53) 4(53) 5(57) 6(57) 7(58) 8(58) 9(59)
11:42:01,0 11:44:40,0 11:48:10,0 11:48:11,2 11:48:13,0 11:53:24,0 11:53:26,0 11:54:47,0 11:54:48,2 12:06:51,0
2:39,0 6:09,0 6:10,2 6:12,0 11:23,0 11:25,0 12:46,0 12:47,2 24:50,0
3:30,0 1,2 1,8 5:11,0 2,0 1:21,0 1,2 12:02,8
10(60) 11(61) 12(62) 13(65) 14(99) Ziel
12:11:52,0 12:18:22,0 12:19:38,0 12:29:31,0 12:32:14,0 12:32:42,8
29:51,0 36:21,0 37:37,0 47:30,0 50:13,0 50:41,8
5:01,0 6:30,0 1:16,0 9:53,0 2:43,0 28,8




Heeresmeisterschaften 2021

Orientierungslauf
20. - 24. Sept. 2021, St Corona am Wechsel
Ergebnisliste
2.Lauf - SenKIl Manner
22 September 2021, 13:15
Rg Dgrd Starter BL Verband Rg Kategorie Gesamtzeit
15 Obst ZWEIKER Klaus T TOPILW 4 AK M55 50:43,2
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:50:00,8 10:52:48,7 10:55:39,5 10:59:42,0 11:01:23,3 11:14:31,6 11:20:05,6 11:25:46,6 11:27:01,7 11:37:33,8
2:47,9 5:38,7 9:41,2 11:22,4 24:30,8 30:04,8 35:45,8 37:00,9 47:33,0
2:50,8 4:02,6 1:41,2 13:08,4 5:34,0 5:41,0 1:15,1 10:32,1
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:39:09,0 11:40:11,1 11:40:44,0
49:08,2 50:10,2 50:43,2
1:35,3 1:02,0 32,9 .
16 Vzit NIEDERBICHLER Erich NO JaKdo 1 AKM60 50:53,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:18:00,7 11:21:16,5 11:24:07,6 11:29:08,0 11:30:39,1 11:43:50,8 11:49:51,5 11:56:10,6 11:57:29,5 12:05:30,0
3:15,7 6:06,9 11:07,3 12:38,3 25:50,1 31:50,7 38:09,9 39:28,8 47:29,2
2:51,1 5:00,4 1:31,0 13:11,8 6:00,6 6:19,2 1:18,9 8:00,4
10(99) Ziel
12:08:12,5 12:08:53,7
50:11,8 50:52,9
2:42,6 41,1 .
17 Vzit FALK Martin 00 PzStbB4 1 AK M50 52:27,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:34:01,1 11:37:11,0 11:40:13,4 11:45:25,1 11:46:52,6 12:01:12,8 12:07:29,6 12:14:11,6 12:15:32,3 12:23:24,2
3:09,9 6:12,3 11:24,0 12:51,5 27:11,7 33:28,6 40:10,5 41:31,2 49:23,1
3:02,5 5:11,6 1:27,5 14:20,2 6:16,9 6:42,0 1:20,7 7:51,9
10(99) Ziel
12:25:53,9 12:26:28,0
51:52,8 52:27,0
2:29,7 34,2
18 ObstdG STREIT Klaus W Dion8 4 AKM45 52:44,2
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:28:01,4 11:31:22,8 11:34:48,9 11:39:07,9 11:41:15,2 11:56:51,8 12:03:25,6 12:09:24,2 12:10:43,2 12:17:36,5
3:21,3 6:47,4 11:06,5 13:13,7 28:50,4 35:24,2 41:22,7 42:41,8 49:35,1
3:26,1 4:19,0 2:07,3 15:36,7 6:33,8 5:58,5 1:19,1 6:53,3
10(99) Ziel
12:20:08,6 12:20:45,6
52:07,2 52:44,1
2:32,1 36,9 .
19 OStv DVORAK Erwin NO StbB3 5 AKM45 53:33,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:46:00,4 11:50:26,6 11:53:22,1 11:58:18,0 11:59:48,1 12:12:52,6 12:19:20,6 12:25:01,1 12:26:21,8 12:35:13,3
4:26,2 7:21,6 12:17,6 13:47,7 26:52,2 33:20,2 39:00,7 40:21,3 49:12,9
2:555 4:559 1:30,1 13:04,5 6:28,0 5:40,5 1:20,6 8:51,6
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
12:36:40,4 12:38:55,8 12:39:33,5
50:39,9 52:55,4 53:33,0
1:27,0 2:15,5 37,6
20 Obstlt DEUTSCH Dietmar B JgB19 2 AKMS50 54:07,5
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:56:01,0 10:58:51,5 11:02:43,8 11:07:36,1 11:09:46,2 11:22:27,6 11:28:03,3 11:35:30,4 11:37:01,3 11:46:41,6
2:50,5 6:42,8 11:35,1 13:45,2 26:26,6 32:02,2 39:29,4 41:00,3 50:40,6
3:52,3 4:52.3 2:10,1 12:41,4 5:35,7 7:27,2 1:30,8 9:40,3
10(99) Ziel
11:49:33,3 11:50:08,4
53:32,3 54:07,4
2:51,7 35,1 .
21 Vzit LEHNER Raimund NO JgB12 2 AKM60 54:37,6
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:13:59,6 11:16:53,6 11:20:44,6 11:24:49,0 11:26:16,6 11:38:18,0 11:48:44,1 11:55:29,9 11:56:42,5 12:05:33,8
2:54,0 6:45,0 10:49,4 12:17,0 24:18,4 34:44,5 41:30,3 42:42,9 51:34,2
3:51,1 4:04,4 1:27,6 12:01,4 10:26,1 6:45,7 1:12,7 8:51,2
10(99) Ziel
12:08:05,5 12:08:37,2
54:05,9 54:37,6
2:31,7 31,7




Heeresmeisterschaften 2021

Orientierungslauf
20. - 24. Sept. 2021, St Corona am Wechsel
Ergebnisliste
2.Lauf - SenKl Manner
22 September 2021, 13:15
Rg Dgrd Starter BL Verband Rg Kategorie Gesamtzeit
22 Obst MEISSNER Karl NO TherMilAk 5 AKM55 54:39,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(60) 8(60) 9(61)
11:24:02,2 11:26:44,6 11:29:35,9 11:33:44,1 11:35:32,2 11:48:15,3 11:56:05,5 11:56:08,0 11:56:11,4 12:03:53,0
2:42.4 5:33,7 9:41,9 11:30,0 24:13,1 32:03,3 32:05,8 32:09,2 39:50,8
2:51,3 4:08,2 1:48,1 12:43,1 7:50,2 2,5 3,4 7:41,6
10(62) 11(65) 12(66) 13(99) Ziel
12:05:07,0 12:12:32,1 12:13:39,6 12:18:01,8 12:18:41,3
41:04,8 48:29,8 49:37,4 53:59,6 54:39,1
1:14,0 7:25,1 1:07,5 4:22,2 39,5
23 Vzlt PIMPERL Klaus NO JgB12 6 AKMS55 54:53,7
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:58:01,4 11:01:01,9 11:04:50,6 11:09:59,3 11:11:51,7 11:27:44,1 11:32:13,9 11:39:09,6 11:40:34,3 11:49:09,5
3:00,5 6:49,1 11:57,9 13:50,3 29:42,7 34:12,4 41:08,1 42:32,8 51:08,0
3:48,7 5:08,8 1:52,4 15:52,4 4:29,8 6:55,7 1:24,7 8:35,2
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:51:09,0 11:52:16,5 11:52:55,1
53:07,6 54:15,1 54:53,7
1:59,5 1:07,5 38,6
24 OStv TROISNER Walter ST AAB7 6 AKM45 55:42,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(53) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(60) 9(61)
11:16:01,7 11:18:38,0 11:21:41,0 11:21:42,1 11:26:28,0 11:28:21,8 11:39:58,0 11:50:15,3 11:50:16,5 11:57:15,5
2:36,3 5:39,3 5:40,3 10:26,3 12:20,0 23:56,3 34:13,6 34:14,7 41:13,7
3:03,0 1,1 4:45,9 1:53,8 11:36,2 10:17,3 1,1 6:59,0
10(62) 11(62) 12(65) 13(65) 14(66) 15(99) Ziel
11:58:51,0 11:58:52,1 12:08:02,0 12:08:03,5 12:09:27,0 12:11:14,0 12:11:43,8
42:49,3 42:50,4 52:00,3 52:01,7 53:25,3 55:12,3 55:42,1
1:35,5 1,1 9:09,9 1,5 1:23,5 1:47,0 29,8
25 OStWm KAHLBACHER Michael ST VR1 9 AKM40 55:56,2
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:32:01,3 10:34:54,0 10:37:55,5 10:43:33,5 10:45:33,4 10:58:19,5 11:04:44,0 11:11:48,7 11:13:03,5 11:25:00,8
2:52,7 5:54,2 11:32,2 13:32,1 26:18,2 32:42,7 39:47,4 41:02,2 52:59,5
3:01,6 5:38,0 1:59,9 12:46,1 6:24,4 7:04,7 1:14,8 11:57,3
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:26:25,6 11:27:22,1 11:27:57,4
54:24,3 55:20,8 55:56,1
1:24,8 56,6 35,3 .
26 Vzit PFEFFER Martin NO PiB3 7 AKM45 56:13,0
Start 1(52) 2(52) 3(53) 4(53) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(59) 9(59)
10:54:00,0 10:56:44,0 10:56:47,0 10:59:45,9 10:59:47,0 11:05:32,0 11:06:53,0 11:19:58,0 11:19:59,3 11:20:00,4
2:44,0 2:47,0 5:45,9 5:47,0 11:32,0 12:53,0 25:58,0 25:59,3 26:00,4
3,0 2:58,9 1,1 5:45,0 1:21,0 13:05,0 1,3 1,1
10(60) 11(60) 12(60) 13(60) 14(60) 15(61) 16(61) 17(61) 18(62) 19(65)
11:30:10,0 11:30:11,4 11:30:12,8 11:30:14,0 11:30:15,8 11:37:59,8 11:38:02,0 11:38:03,6 11:39:22,6 11:47:08,0
36:10,0 36:11,4 36:12,8 36:14,0 36:15,8 43:59,8 44:02,0 44:03,6 45:22.6 53:08,0
10:09,6 1,4 1,4 1,2 1,8 7:44,0 2,2 1,6 1:19,0 7:45,4
20(65) 21(99) Ziel
11:47:09,9 11:49:35,7 11:50:13,0
53:09,9 55:35,7 56:13,0
1,9 2:25,8 37,3
27 Obst DRAGE Stefan W HSz 3 AKM60 56:54,8
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:44:00,5 10:46:59,6 10:50:30,5 10:55:30,6 10:57:06,9 11:09:57,8 11:18:10,2 11:27:25,5 11:28:42,8 11:37:47,5
2:59,1 6:30,0 11:30,1 13:06,4 25:57,4 34:09,7 43:25,0 44:42.3 53:47,0
3:30,8 5:00,1 1:36,3 12:51,0 8:12,3 9:15,3 1:17,3 9:04,7
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:39:26,3 11:40:18,9 11:40:55,3
55:25,8 56:18,4 56:54,8
1:38,8 52,6 36,4




Heeresmeisterschaften 2021

Orientierungslauf
20. - 24. Sept. 2021, St Corona am Wechsel
Ergebnisliste v
2.Lauf - SenKIl Manner
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Rg Dgrd Starter BL Verband Rg Kategorie Gesamtzeit
28 Vzit STOLLWITZER Bruno W HLogZ WIEN 7 AKM55 56:57,3
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:50:02,0 11:52:37,2 11:55:24,1 11:59:44,8 12:01:32,9 12:15:31,9 12:26:34,4 12:33:22,1 12:34:53,6 12:43:03,9
2:35,2 5:22,1 9:42,9 11:31,0 25:30,0 36:32,4 43:20,2 44:51,6 53:01,9
2:46,9 4:20,8 1:48,1 13:59,0 11:02,4 6:47,8 1:31,4 8:10,3
10(99) Ziel
12:46:23,4 12:46:59,2
56:21,4 56:57,2
3:19,5 35,8
29 Obstlt SCHEUCHER Manfred ST AAB7 3 AK M50 58:05,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:48:02,0 10:50:50,3 10:54:17,1 10:58:58,2 11:01:11,8 11:15:31,5 11:22:20,3 11:30:21,8 11:31:46,0 11:40:10,2
2:48,3 6:15,1 10:56,2 13:09,8 27:29,6 34:18,3 42:19,8 43:44,0 52:08,3
3:26,8 4:41 1 2:13,6 14:19,7 6:48,7 8:01,6 1:24,2 8:24,3
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:41:40,6 11:45:29,6 11:46:07,0
53:38,7 57:27,6 58:05,0
1:30,4 3:48,9 L 374
30 vzt BRANDSTATTER Franz ST MilKdo ST 4 AK M50 58:29,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:10:00,8 11:12:14,0 11:14:54,0 11:19:46,6 11:21:23,3 11:33:35,7 11:46:33,5 11:52:13,3 11:53:14,5 12:02:52,3
2:13,2 4:53,2 9:45,8 11:22,6 23:34,9 36:32,8 42:12,5 43:13,7 52:51,5
2:40,0 4:52,6 1:36,8 12:12,4 12:57,8 5:39,8 1:01,2 9:37,8
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
12:04:47,2 12:07:58,0 12:08:29,7
54:46,4 57:57,2 58:28,9
1:54,9 .3:10,8 31,7 .
31 Vzit UBEREGGER Robert 00 Kdo4. 4 AKM60 58:31,5
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(61) 9(62)
11:20:00,9 11:22:38,9 11:25:39,3 11:30:39,4 11:32:49,9 11:47:02,4 11:57:54,0 12:04:49,2 12:04:51,0 12:06:17,2
2:38,0 5:38,4 10:38,5 12:49,0 27:01,5 37:53,1 44:48,3 44:50,1 46:16,3
3:00,4 5:00,1 2:10,5 14:12,6 10:51,5 6:55,2 1,8 1:26,2
10(65) 11(99) Ziel
12:14:38,0 12:17:58,0 12:18:32,4
54:37,1 57:57,1 58:31,5
8:20,8 3:20,0 34,4 . .
32 vzt GRADISCHNIG-PUSPOK Alfred NO AuslEBa 8 AKMS55 58:39,4
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:12:12,5 11:14:45,2 11:17:52,1 11:26:31,2 11:28:22,4 11:40:00,5 11:49:16,3 11:56:26,4 11:57:54,4 12:07:18,5
2:32,7 5:39,6 14:18,7 16:09,9 27:48,1 37:03,8 44:13,9 45:41,9 55:06,0
3:07,0 8:39,1 1:51,2 11:38,1 9:15,8 7:10,1 1:28,1 9:24,0
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
12:08:49,9 12:10:11,3 12:10:51,9
56:37,4 57:58,8 58:39,4
1:31,4 1:21,4 40,5 .
33 OStv SRAMEK Michael NO LuUGschw 5 AKM50 58:45,8
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:52:00,4 10:55:10,3 10:58:22,0 11:05:07,2 11:07:02,7 11:20:03,9 11:30:30,3 11:38:01,1 11:39:27,0 11:47:17,4
3:10,0 6:21,6 13:06,9 15:02,4 28:03,5 38:29,9 46:00,7 47:26,6 55:17,0
3:11,7 6:45,2 1:55,5 13:01,2 10:26,4 7:30,8 1:26,0 7:50,4
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:48:51,4 11:50:05,4 11:50:46,1
56:51,0 58:05,0 58:45,7
1:34,0 1:14,0 40,7 .
34 Vzit KORLER Markus NO HSz 9 AKMS55 59:24,4
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
11:21:59,3 11:24:31,2 11:29:07,5 11:33:23,1 11:35:23,4 11:48:32,0 11:58:20,9 12:05:00,2 12:06:26,4 12:17:46,9
2:31,9 7:08,2 11:23,8 13:24,1 26:32,7 36:21,6 43:00,9 44:27 1 55:47,6
4:36,3 4:15,6 2:00,3 13:08,6 9:48,9 6:39,3 1:26,2 11:20,5
10(99) Ziel
12:20:45,2 12:21:23,6
58:45,9 59:24,3
2:58,3 38,4
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Rg Dgrd Starter BL Verband Rg Kategorie Gesamtzeit
35 Obstlt MANDL Robert K Kdo7.JgBrig 10 AK M55 1:00:12,0

Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

11:08:02,5 11:10:49,4 11:13:56,1 11:17:59,6 11:19:32,1 11:32:17,4 11:47:59,9 11:54:21,9 11:55:41,4 12:04:47,4
2:46,9 5:53,6 9:57,1 11:29,6 24:14,9 39:57,4 46:19,4 47:38,9 56:44,9
3:06,7 4:03,5 1:32,5 12:45,3 15:42,5 6:22,0 1:19,5 9:06,0
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
12:06:17,2 12:07:38,1 12:08:14,4
58:14,7 59:35,6 1:00:11,9

1:29,9 1:20,8 36,3 .
36 Vzit JESCHKO Manfred NO StbB3 6 AKMS50 1:00:16,8
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

10:28:02,4 10:31:15,8 10:34:55,4 10:40:49,2 10:42:42,8 10:58:06,5 11:05:39,2 11:12:34,6 11:13:59,9 11:24:46,4
3:13,5 6:53,1 12:46,8 14:40,4 30:04,2 37:36,8 44:32,2 45:57,6 56:44,0

3:39,6 5:53,8 1:53,6 15:23,8 7:32,7 6:55,4 1:25,3 10:46,5
10(99) Ziel
11:27:41,6  11:28:19,1
59:39,2  1:00:16,8
2:55,2 37,6 . .
37 OStv KLANERT Herbert NO MilKdo NO 11 AK M55 1:00:52,5
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(53) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)

11:30:00,0 11:32:32,0 11:35:20,3 11:35:22,0 11:39:55,0 11:41:19,0 11:54:18,0 12:00:01,0 12:06:38,4 12:08:31,0
2:32,0 5:20,3 5:22,0 9:55,0 11:19,0  24:18,0  30:01,0  36:38,4  38:31,0
2:48,3 1,7 4:33,0 1:24,1 12:59,0 5:43,0 6:37,4 1:52,6
10(65) 11(99) Ziel
12:16:26,0 12:30:10,0 12:30:52,5
46:26,0  1:00:10,0 1:00:52,5

7:55,0 13:44,0 42,5
38 Obst HERMANN Claus W BMLV 5 AKM60 1:02:58,7
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

11:05:57,6 11:08:39,0 11:11:44,3 11:16:09,2 11:17:50,8 11:38:30,8 11:48:54,0 11:55:39,0 11:56:56,1 12:05:31,9
2:41,3 5:46,6 10:11,6 11:53,2 32:33,1 42:56,4 49:41,4 50:58,5 59:34,2

3:05,3 4:25,0 1:41,6 20:40,0 10:23,3 6:45,0 1:17,1 8:35,7
10(99) Ziel
12:08:13,7 12:08:56,3
1:02:16,1 1:02:58,7
2:41,9 42,6
39 OStWm PREGERNIG Gerd K JgB26 10 AK M40 1:03:00,5
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

10:09:59,5 10:12:47,7 10:15:37,3 10:20:43,7 10:23:05,8 10:36:58,2 10:44:51,2 10:55:17,5 10:56:18,1 11:07:11,6
2:48,2 5:37,8 10:44,2 13:06,3 26:58,7 34:51,7 45:17,9 46:18,6 57:12,0
2:49,6 5:06,4 2:221 13:52,4 7:53,1 10:26,2 1:00,6 10:53,5
10(99) Ziel
11:12:22,4 11:13:00,0
1:02:22,9 1:03:00,5

5:10,8 37,6
40 OStv RADL Christian B JgB19 8 AKM45 1:03:01,0
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

10:38:01,6 10:41:27,9 10:45:23,7 10:50:20,0 10:52:32,8 11:10:17,3 11:18:20,7 11:26:49,0 11:28:16,7 11:37:40,1
3:26,3 7:22,1 12:18,4 14:31,2 32:15,7 40:19,0 48:47,4 50:15,1 59:38,5
3:55,8 4:56,3 2:12,7 17:44,5 8:03,4 8:28,3 1:27,7 9:23,4
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:39:23,5 11:40:25,5 11:41:02,6
1:01:21,8 1:02:23,9 1:03:01,0

1:43,4 1:02,1 37,1
41 Mjr RAUCH Mario W SanZ OST 11 AK M40 1:03:44,5
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

10:30:01,0 10:33:19,5 10:37:14,8 10:44:15,1 10:46:06,9 11:00:39,1 11:08:04,3 11:18:30,6 11:19:44,6 11:29:50,1
3:18,5 7:13,8 14:14,1 16:05,9 30:38,1 38:03,3 48:29,5 49:43,5 59:49,0
3:55,3 7:00,3 1:51,8 14:32,2 7:25,2 10:26,3 1:14,0 10:05,5
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:31:46,8 11:33:12,3 11:33:45,5
1:01:45,8 1:03:11,2 1:03:44,4
1:56,7 1:25,5 33,2
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Rg Dgrd Starter BL Verband Rg Kategorie Gesamtzeit
42 Vzit MAIER Erwin ST AAB7 12 AK M55 1:04:35,5

Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

10:46:00,6 10:49:01,5 10:52:49,9 10:57:43,1 11:01:52,5 11:15:34,2 11:25:22,2 11:33:57,8 11:35:37,4 11:47:12,4
3:00,9 6:49,3 11:42,4 15:51,9 29:33,6 39:21,6 47:57,2 49:36,8 1:01:11,8
3:48,4 4:53,2 4:09,4 13:41,7 9:48,1 8:35,6 1:39,6 11:35,1
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:48:46,1 11:49:52,4 11:50:36,0
1:02:45,5 1:03:51,8 1:04:35,4

1:33,6 1:06,4 43,6
43 VzIt FRIEDINGER Christian W MP 7 AKM50 1:04:51,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

10:39:58,6 10:43:48,1 10:47:51,7 10:52:59,5 10:54:43,1 11:10:09,5 11:18:17,7 11:26:59,8 11:28:41,5 11:41:11,8
3:49,5 7:53,1 13:00,9 14:44,5 30:11,0 38:19,1 47:01,3 48:42,9 1:01:13,2

4:03,6 5:07,8 1:43,6 15:26,5 8:08,1 8:42,2 1:41,7 12:30,3
10(99) Ziel
11:44:10,2 11:44:49,6
1:04:11,6  1:04:51,1
2:58,4 39,5
44 OStv OFNER Christian S JgB8 12 AK M40 1:04:57,7
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)

10:36:00,7 10:39:09,5 10:42:53,4 10:54:12,5 10:57:15,6 11:09:53,3 11:18:02,5 11:18:38,3 11:27:28,4 11:28:44,6
3:08,8 6:52,7 18:11,7 21:14,9 33:52,6 42:01,8 42:37,6 51:27,7 52:43,9
3:43,9 11:19,1 3:03,1 12:37,7 8:09,2 35,8 8:50,1 1:16,2
10(65) 11(66) 12(99) Ziel
11:37:52,3 11:39:24,8 11:40:20,7 11:40:58,3
1:01:51,6 1:03:24,1 1:04:19,9 1:04:57,6

9:07,7 1:32,5 55,9 37,7
45 Obst LEUDL Wolfgang ST Dion1 13 AK M55 1:05:42,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

11:37:59,7 11:40:35,2 11:43:33,0 11:48:10,2 11:49:58,8 12:02:46,5 12:14:36,9 12:29:37,9 12:31:01,1 12:39:23,6
2:35,6 5:33,4 10:10,5  11:59,1 24:46,8  36:37,2  51:38,3  53:01,4 1:01:24,0
2:57,8 4:37,2 1:48,6 12:47,7 11:50,4 15:01,0 1:23,2 8:22,5
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
12:41:27,5 12:43:03,4 12:43:41,7
1:03:27,8 1:05:03,7 1:05:42,0

2:03,9 1:35,9 38,3
46 OStv KELLNER Gerhard W BMLV 14 AK M55 1:07:23,8
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)

11:04:01,0 11:07:04,7 11:11:01,5 11:16:10,8 11:17:53,2 11:31:27,0 11:49:26,2 11:57:01,0 11:58:58,1 12:07:49,0
3:03,7 7:00,5 12:09,8 13:52,2 27:26,0 45:25,2 53:00,0 54:57,1 1:03:48,0

3:56,8 5:09,4 1:42,3 13:33,8 17:59,2 7:34,8 1:57,1 8:51,0
10(99) Ziel
12:10:42,0 12:11:24,7
1:06:41,0 1:07:23,7
2:53,0 42,7 .
47 OStWm LANG Robert NO LuUGschw 13 AK M40 1:07:29,0
Start 1(52) 2(52) 3(53) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(59) 8(60) 9(61)

10:12:01,7 10:15:56,0 10:15:57,4 10:19:17,0 10:25:27,1 10:27:33,0 10:43:13,0 10:43:14,8 10:50:52,8 10:58:41,0
3:54,3 3:55,7 7:15,3 13:25,4 15:31,3 31:11,3 31:13,1 38:51,1 46:39,3
1,4 3:19,6 6:10,1 2:05,9 15:40,0 1,8 7:38,0 7:48,2
10(61) 11(61) 12(62) 13(62) 14(62) 15(65) 16(99) 17(99) Ziel
10:58:42,5 10:58:44,0 11:00:23,0 11:00:24,4 11:00:25,8 11:15:16,8 11:18:54,0 11:18:55,3 11:19:30,6
46:40,8 46:42,3 48:21,3 48:22,7 48:24,1 1:03:15,1 1:06:52,3 1:06:53,6 1:07:28,9

1,5 1,5 1:39,0 1,4 1,4 14:51,0 3:37,2 1,3 35,4
48 Vzit PRATSCHER Horst B JgB19 15 AK M55 1:07:42,0
Start 1(52) 2(52) 3(53) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(62)
10:04:01,1 10:06:57,2 10:06:59,0 10:10:16,9 10:16:15,4 10:17:57,1 10:32:00,8 10:37:38,9 10:44:14,8 10:45:27,7
2:56,1 2:57,9 6:15,9 12:14,4 13:56,1 27:59,7 33:37,8 40:13,8 41:26,6
1,8 3:17,9 5:58,5 1:41,7 14:03,6 5:38,1 6:36,0 1:12,9
10(65) 11(66) 12(66) 13(99) Ziel

10:58:21,8 11:06:24,8 11:06:27,0 11:11:00,3 11:11:43,0
54:20,8 1:02:23,7 1:02:25,9 1:06:59,3 1:07:41,9
12:54,1 8:03,0 2,2 4:33,3 42,7
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49 OStv TIEFNIG Rene K FuuB1 9 AKM45 1:08:40,0
Start 1(52) 2(52) 3(53) 4(53) 5(57) 6(57) 7(58) 8(59) 9(60)
10:42:03,0 10:45:52,0 10:45:53,4 10:49:36,4 10:49:39,0 10:57:52,3 10:57:54,2 11:00:57,2 11:14:59,0 11:24:33,0
3:49,0 3:50,4 7:33,4 7:36,0 15:49,3 15:51,2 18:54,2 32:56,0 42:30,0
1,4 3:43,0 2,6 8:13,3 1,9 3:03,0 14:01,8 9:34,0
10(61) 11(62) 12(65) 13(99) 14(99) 15(99) Ziel
11:34:09,4 11:35:45,7 11:47:05,1 11:50:01,0 11:50:02,7 11:50:04,0 11:50:43,0
52:06,4 53:42,7 1:05:02,1 1:07:58,0 1:07:59,7 1:08:01,0 1:08:40,0
9:36,4 1:36,3 11:19,4 2:55,9 1,7 1,3 39,0
50 vzt TARMASTIN Arnold ST VR1 6 AKM60 1:10:28,3
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(60) 8(60) 9(61)
10:18:02,8 10:21:09,0 10:25:04,6 10:30:55,5 10:33:19,9 10:49:08,4 10:59:34,0 10:59:36,6 10:59:42,0 11:09:41,6
3:06,2 7:01,8 12:52,7 15:17,1 31:05,7 41:31,2 41:33,8 41:39,2 51:38,8
3:55,6 5:50,9 2:24.4 15:48,6 10:25,6 2,6 54 9:59,6
10(62) 11(62) 12(65) 13(66) 14(66) 15(66) 16(66) 17(66) 18(66) 19(66)
11:11:11,0 11:11:13,0 11:23:43,0 11:25:59,2 11:26:00,8 11:26:01,8 11:26:02,8 11:26:03,8 11:26:07,8 11:26:18,0
53:08,2 53:10,2 1:05:40,2 1:07:56,5 1:07:58,0 1:07:59,0 1:08:00,0 1:08:01,0 1:08:05,0 1:08:15,2
1:29,4 2,0 12:30,0 2:16,2 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 4,0 10,2
20(66) 21(66) 22(66) 23(99) 24(99) Ziel
11:26:19,8 11:26:24,9 11:26:26,9 11:27:46,0 11:27:50,9 11:28:31,0
1:08:17,0 1:08:22,1 1:08:24,1 1:09:43,2 1:09:48,1 1:10:28,2
1,8 50 2,0 1:19,1 4.9 40,1
51 Mjr FETZ Martin W MilKdo W 10 AK M45 1:11:12,3
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:08:02,4 10:11:10,2 10:15:18,8 10:21:28,8 10:23:51,8 10:38:48,1 10:50:25,5 10:58:37,9 11:00:36,5 11:15:04,4
3:07,8 7:16,4 13:26,4 15:49,5 30:45,7 42:23,1 50:35,5 52:34,1 1:07:02,1
4:08,6 6:10,0 2:23,0 14:56,3 11:37,4 8:12,4 1:58,6 14:27,9
10(99) Ziel
11:18:39,1 11:19:14,7
1:10:36,7 1:11:12,3
3:34,6 35,6
52 Vzit STEINER Johann T StbB6 8 AKMS50 1:12:16,1
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:34:01,5 10:36:54,5 10:40:20,8 10:47:07,2 10:49:07,3 11:09:42,2 11:20:42,9 11:27:46,0 11:28:58,3 11:39:47,9
2:53,0 6:19,3 13:05,7 15:05,8 35:40,7 46:41,5 53:44,5 54:56,8 1:05:46,5
3:26,2 6:46,4 2:00,1 20:34,9 11:00,7 7:03,0 1:12,3 10:49,6
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:41:44,0 11:45:39,8 11:46:17,6
1:07:42,5 1:11:38,4 1:12:16,1
1:56,1 3:55,9 37,7
53 Obstit BACHMANN Christian K PiB1 11 AK M45 1:13:17,6
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:26:00,6 10:29:22,9 10:33:03,9 10:39:11,3 10:41:37,7 10:59:07,0 11:11:29,1 11:19:17,9 11:20:30,8 11:36:00,3
3:22,3 7:03,3 13:10,7 15:37,1 33:06,4 45:28,5 53:17,4 54:30,3 1:09:59,7
3:41,0 6:07,4 2:26,4 17:29,3 12:22,1 7:48,8 1:12,9 15:29,5
10(99) Ziel
11:38:44,3 11:39:18,1
1:12:43,8 1:13:17,5
2:44,0 33,8
54 OStv CSENCSICS Markus B JgB19 14 AK M40 1:18:29,6
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:20:00,3 10:23:34,8 10:27:24,0 10:41:24,6 10:43:45,9 10:59:16,9 11:11:00,2 11:19:43,1 11:21:33,2 11:34:33,7
3:34,6 7:23,8 21:24,4 23:45,6 39:16,6 51:00,0 59:42,9 1:01:32,9 1:14:33,5
3:49,2 14:00,6 2:21,2 15:31,0 11:43,4 8:42,9 1:50,1 13:00,6
10(99) Ziel
11:37:52,1 11:38:29,8
1:17:51,9 1:18:29,6
3:18,4 37,7
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55 Vvzit GUSEL Franz K FiuUB1 9 AKMS50 1:18:35,3
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:23:59,6 10:27:33,0 10:31:28,3 10:36:59,7 10:38:41,9 10:54:17,7 11:18:30,2 11:27:40,0 11:29:22,5 11:38:44,0
3:33,4 7:28,7 13:00,2 14:42,3 30:18,2 54:30,6  1:03:40,4 1:05:23,0 1:14:44,4
3:55,3 5:31,5 1:42,2 15:35,8 24:12,5 9:09,8 1:42,5 9:21,5
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:40:24,5 11:41:50,1 11:42:34,8
1:16:24,9 1:17:50,5 1:18:35,2
1:40,4 1:25,6 447 .
56 Vzit LANGTHALER Andreas NO LuUGschw 10 AK M50 1:20:27,4
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:22:00,6 10:25:40,2 10:30:08,0 10:40:42,5 10:43:00,2 11:01:19,1 11:10:38,6 11:22:27,6 11:24:45,3 11:38:10,0
3:39,6 8:07,4 18:42,0 20:59,6 39:18,5 48:38,1 1:00:27,0 1:02:44,7 1:16:09,5
4:27,8 10:34,5 2:17,7 18:18,9 9:19,6 11:48,9 2:17,7 13:24,8
10(99) Ziel
11:41:40,9 11:42:27,9
1:19:40,3 1:20:27,3
3:30,8 47,0
57 Obstlt FEDL Michael ST Dion3 7 AKM60 1:25:23,5
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:15:57,6 10:18:39,0 10:23:27,3 10:28:40,6 10:30:34,9 11:08:29,3 11:19:15,0 11:27:13,1 11:28:45,7 11:38:09,1
2:41,5 7:29,7 12:43,0 14:37,3 52:31,7 1:03:17,4 1:11:15,5 1:12:48,1 1:22:11,5
4:48,3 5:13,3 1:54,3 37:54,4 10:45,8 7:58,0 1:32,6 9:23,4
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:39:37,6 11:40:42,8 11:41:21,1
1:23:40,1 1:24:45,2 1:25:23,5
1:28,6 1:05,2 38,3
58 Wm SIMONER Thomas K PiB1 15 AK M40 1:32:19,7
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:14:00,7 10:16:55,9 10:26:23,8 10:41:52,4 10:44:23,1 10:59:35,7 11:18:07,3 11:27:50,7 11:29:11,7 11:42:05,4
2:55,2 12:23,1 27:51,7 30:22,3 45:35,0 1:04:06,6 1:13:50,0 1:15:11,0 1:28:04,7
9:27,8 15:28,6 2:30,7 15:12,6 18:31,6 9:43,5 1:20,9 12:53,8
10(99) Ziel
11:45:454 11:46:20,3
1:31:44,7 1:32:19,6
3:40,0 34,9 .
59 Obst WIMMER Manfred S LRU 16 AK M55 1:47:38,6
Start 1(52) 2(53) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(62) 9(65)
10:06:00,9 10:11:04,1 10:14:59,5 10:21:56,2 10:25:41,7 10:49:16,6 10:59:48,7 11:30:46,5 11:32:25,0 11:47:01,7
5:03,2 8:58,6 15:55,4 19:40,8 43:15,8 53:47,8 1:24:45,6 1:26:24,1 1:41:00,8
3:554 6:56,7 3:454 23:35,0 10:32,1 30:57,8 1:38,5 14:36,7
10(66) 11(99) Ziel
11:49:45,1 11:52:46,1 11:53:39,5
1:43:44,2 1:46:45,3 1:47:38,6
2:43,3 3:01,1 53,3
Vzlt ZEMSAUER Christian W MilKdo W AK M55 NAS
Vzit WRITZEL Heinz S LRU AK M55 NAS




